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32ND WEST ZONE JUNIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2021

ORG.BY.CHHATTISGARH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION,FROM 24TH TO 26TH FEBRUARY 2021

RESULT ON :24/02/2021
NAME OF ATHLETES

BOYS-14 - SHOT PUT

HAEMANT
RAJ GOPAL BHAI DOBARIYA

BOYS-14 - 60m RUN

SOHAM VAIBHAV SAWANY
NAVIN KANTIBHAI PARMAR
MAYANK RAJESH TAMOD
PRIYANSHU J. VANANI
ANUJ VANSHKAR

BOYS-16 - 100m RUN

AARYA KANDAKUMAR
HARSH SANTOSH RAUT
ABHISHEK GUPTA

MILAN BHIKHUBHAI ARTHIYA
ABHAY SINGH

PAWAN TELAM

K CHIRANJEEVI

VEDANT CHHABRA

BOYS-16 - JAVELIN

HIMANSHU MISHRA
ANKIT SATYAPRAKASH SINGGH
RAHUL BALI DHOTRE

BOYS-16 - HIGH JUMP
SARTHAK SHIVAJI NIMBALAKAR
BOYS-18 - 100m RUN

ANIMESH KUJUR

SUMIT PATEL

GAGAN KUMAR DHRUW

AJAY RAGHUVEER PRAJAPATI
MD REHAN C. MOHAMADAKIL
DIVYANKA SINGH TOMAR

BOYS-18 - DISCUS

MD AFFAN
ANKIT AHLAWAT
HARSH JIGNESHBHAI VEGAD

BOYS-18 - HIGH JUMP

ARYAN ARUN PATIL
ASHUTHOSH SINGH
TARUN CHAUDHARY
DEB PRAJAPATI

D.O.B.

RESULT SHEET

FATHER'S NAME

02/12/2007 NAK SINGH
28/02/2007 GOPALBHAI

21/03/2007 VAIBHA SURYAJI
01/06/2007 KANTIBHAI
28/08/2007 RAJESH
28/04/2007 JANAKKUMAR N. V
05/01/2009 SHAMBU PR. VANS

24/04/2006 K. KUPPURAJAN
17/04/2005 SANTOSH
19/10/2005 VINOD GUPTA
20/03/2005 BHIKHUBHAI
15/06/2006 PADMDHAR SINGH
10/08/2005 AYTU TELAM
17/01/2006 K TRUPATI
06/11/2006 MANISH CHHABRA

22/06/2005 VINAY MISHRA
28/03/2005 SATYAPRAKASH
21/01/2006 BALI

05/05/2006 SHIVAJI

02/06/2003 AMRIT KUJUR
03/08/2004 RANJAN PATEL
25/04/2003 SURESH KUMAR DH
27/03/2004 RAGHUVEER PRAJA
17/03/2003 MOHAMADAKIL
02/01/2004 RAJENDRA SINGH

23/05/2003 MD ASHIRUDDIN
14/12/2003 J. SINGH AHLAWA
01/01/2005 JIGNESHBHAI VRG

22/02/2004 ARUN
03/04/2003 ANIL SINGH
05/07/2004 JAGPAL SINGH
09/10/2004 ASHOK PRAJAPATI

REPRESENTING

MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
CHHATISHGARH

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATISHGARH
CHHATISHGARH
MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

CHHATISHGARH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATISHGARH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATISHGARH
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT

PERFORMANCE

19.24 MTR TRIAL
10.85 MTR TRIAL

7.92 SEC
7.98 SEC
80.7 SEC
8.10 SEC
8.25SEC

11.36 SEC
11.42 SEC
11.79 SEC
11.90 SEC
11.97 SEC
12.04 SEC
12.28 SEC
12.46 SEC

59.19 MTR
47.77 MTR
44.60 MTR

1.76 MTR TRIAL

10.94 SEC
11.55 SEC
11.59 SEC
11.65 SEC
11.77 SEC
12.78 SEC

54.09 MTR
48.62 MTR
38.41 MTR

1.94 MTR
1.83 MTR
1.80 mtr
1.75 MTR
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404
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393
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387
188

391

114
480
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383
183
181

385
186
179
111

278
467
172
166

169
177

NAME OF ATHLETES
BOYS-18 - LONG JUMP

AKASH DASHRATH JADHAV
PALVENDRA SINGH

YOGESH

HRIDAY CHINTAN DEPUTY
VEDANT MAHESHBHAI DESAI
BOYS-20 - 5000m RUN

KALPESHBHAI KOKNI

BOYS-20 - 100m RUN

ARYAN SAMSON FRANCIS
SUNIL JAT

SUBHAM KACHAWA

CHRAG CHANDRASHEKHAR JHA
DHRUVIRAJSINH M. RATHOD
ANKIT AAMJARIYA

BOYS-20 - 800m RUN

SANDIP VIKRAM JOYASHI
AMALIYAR V.FATESINH

BOYS-20 - DISCUS

SATISH BANSI DESHMUKH

BOYS-20 - LONG JUMP

SUMIT KUMAR PATEL
JOGINDER

GAURAV GANESH GONDE
HARMIT NIRAJBHAI SAVANI
GIRLS-14 - SHOT PUT

PEARL PRAVEEN DSOUZA
MODHVADIYA B. KANABHAI
SHITAL RAMESHBHAI RAMANA

GIRLS-14 - 60m RUN

DIVYANGI KRUSHNA LANDE
KAJAL HIRABHAI VAJA
REYA CHRISTOFER TAURO
M POORVIKA

GIRLS-16 - 100m RUN

SABINA

ISHIKA NARWARIA

NIKITA PANDEY

MANASVI MEHULBHAI SARANG

GIRLS-16 - DISCUS

RAMISHA MAKAVANA
DIVYA MALDEBHAI SUVA

D.O.B.

FATHER'S NAME

07/07/2003 DASHRATH B. JAD
25/03/2004 CHANDRAPAL
12/12/2003 BALJEET SINGH
07/10/2004 CHINTAN
21/08/2003 MAHESHBHAI DESA

04/09/2001 SURESHBHAI KOKN

12/07/2002 SAMSON
20/05/2001 RAMNIWAS JAT
23/03/2001 ASHOK KUMAR
13/07/2001 CHANDRASEKHAR K
02/01/2003 MANOHARSINH
21/01/2002 GABBULAL AAMJAR

17/06/2001 VIKRAM JHOYASHI
10/04/2001 FATESINH

08/08/2001 BANSI SHANKAR D

21/06/2002 SAROJ PATEL
11/09/2002 MANGAL
06/06/2001 GANESH
30/10/2002 NIRAJ SAVANI

29/09/2007 PRAVEEN BLACIOU
08/01/2008 KANABHAI
25/06/2007 RAMESH BHAI

16/04/2007 KRUSHNA
16/05/2007 HIRABHAI VAJA
06/04/2007

13/09/2007 M.RAGHVENDRA PR

18/04/2005 SUBASH KHAN
22/03/2006 HARI NARAYAN
01/01/2006 NARENDRA
30/06/2006 MEHUL SARANG

12/05/2006 BHAGVANBHAI
03/02/2006 SUVA MALDEBHAI

REPRESENTING

MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

CHHATISHGARH
MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
CHHATISHGARH

RAJASTHAN
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

GUJARAT
GUJARAT

PERFORMANCE

6.56 MTR
6.43 MTR
6.37 MTR
5.75 MTR
5.61 MTR

17:56.18 SEC.TRIAL

10.92 SEC
10.95 SEC
11.43 SEC
11.72 SEC
11.78 SEC
11.92 SEC

1:56.12 SEC TRIAL
2:13.76 SEC TRIAL

49.31 MTR TRIAL

6.61 MTR
6.57 MTR
6.54 MTR
6.10 MTR

13.34 MTR
10.93 MTR
10.16 MTR

8.01 SEC
8.37 SEC
8.71 SEC
8.89 SEC

13.48 SEC
13.82 SEC
13.89 SEC
14.32 SEC

28.42 MTR TRIAL
20.83 MTR TRIAL
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106
436
170
176

432
163
433
141

363
156
160
274

268
370
140
431

133

130
342

126
259

340
344
129

NAME OF ATHLETES
GIRLS-16 - LONG JUMP

TARANIKA TETA
PRANJAL SINGH
AAYUSHI I. GHAVARIYA
MANISHABEN DABHI
GIRLS-18 - 100m RUN

OJASWANI

KINJALBEN H. MAKAVANA
TANU SHARMA

PRAJAPATI YASHVI NITESH
GIRLS-18 - JAVELIN

SRISTHI SINGH

KOMAL KASHYAP

ANKITABEN MANGABHAI DIYORA
DEEPIKA

GIRLS-18 - LONG JUMP
PRTIYANKA GODARA
KALPANA SHANKAR MADKAMI
NIRMA ASARI BHURAII
KRITAGYA SHARMA

GIRLS-20 - 3000m RUN
CHANDRIKABEN SOLANKI
GIRLS-20 - 100m RUN

DWEVYANIBA M. ZALA
SANIKA PRASHANT NATE

GIRLS-20 - JAVELIN

DIKSHA DWIVEDI
POOJA KANWAR

GIRLS-20 - DISCUS

SIDHI SHAILENDRA KARANDE

KANSHIKA SHAYAM DHOLE
DHRUVI JAYESH PATEL

D.O.B. FATHER'S NAME

15/11/2005 JAGDISH TETA
03/11/2005 NAGENDRA SINGH
14/05/2005 ISHVABHAI
28/05/2005 DABHI RAJESHBHA

08/12/2004 DIPRNDRA NARAYA
03/05/2004 HARESHBHAI
10/02/2004 VIJAY SHARMA
10/07/2003 NITESH M PRAJAP

02/01/2005 VIKRAM SINGH
15/11/2003 BABUBHAI
15/04/2204 MANGABHAI
30/12/2004 MATU RAM

20/11/2004 RAJENDRA SINGH
04/12/2004 SHANKAR MADKAMI
03/06/2004 BHURAII
26/04/2004 RAKESH SHARMA

10/05/2002 JITENDRA KUMAR

15/03/2002 MAHENDRASINH
20/01/2003 PRASHANT

24/06/2001 SP DWIVEDI
18/05/2002 BHANWAR SINGH B

30/04/2002 SHAILENDRA
06/06/2002 SHYAM
03/01/2003 JAYESH

REPRESENTING

CHHATISHGARH
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH

GUJARAT

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA

GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT

PERFORMANCE

5.13 MTR
4.80 MTR
4.71 MTR
4.33 MTR

13.56 SEC
13.65 SEC
14.14 SEC
14.53 SEC

33.76 MTR
33.26 MTR
28.58 MTR
28.48 MTR

5.37 MTR
5.35 MTR
5.30 MTR
4.48 MTR

13:03.40 SEC TRIAL

12.63 SEC TRIAL
12.95 SEC TRIAL

39.34 MTR TRIAL
37.97 MTR TRIAL

39.12 MTR
36.84 MTR
27.00 MTR



